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No

28

21

23

26

30

29

24

25

16

19

15

22

Pilota

M. PASSANANTE (ITA)

A. FONTANA (ITA)

F. RENNA (ITA)

G. SCARABELLI (ITA)

M. AIOLFI (ITA)

M. ZANASI (ITA)

F. LOPERFIDO (ITA)

V. RIMONDI (ITA)

S. CUSUMANO (ITA)

F. SPAGNOLI (ITA)

E. BELLINI (ITA)

U. RANCATI (ITA)

M. BILANCIERI (ITA)

V. BERTOLI (ITA)

M. BONFANTE (ITA)

L. TURELLI (ITA)

22A° San Marino Revival

Campionato Italiano RegolaritA Auto Storiche

Valdragone (RSM) - 03/05/2015
Classifica Finale

Copilota

E. BUCCIONI (ITA)

D. PIGA (ITA)

A. NOBIS (ITA)

R. RICCI (ITA)

. (ITA)

o)

. BERTINI (ITA)

A. MORETTI (ITA)

—

. FAVA (ITA)

A. CARROTTA (ITA)

G. PARISI (ITA)

=<

. BELLINI (ITA)

G. ERCOLANI (ITA)

=<

. SIMEONI (ITA)

A. GAMBA (ITA)

C. BRUNO (ITA)

=<

. TURELLI (ITA)

Vettura / Squadra
Autobianchi A112
Elegant/Club

Orobico Bergamo

Autobianchi A112

Abarth/Classic Team

Innocenti Mini
1000/Classic Team

Autobianchi A 112
Elegant/Classic
Team

Autobianchi A112
Abarth
70HP/Franciacorta
Motori

Autobianchi A 112
Elite/Classic Team

FIAT 1500
6C/Classic Team

Innocenti Mini
Cooper
1300/Scuderia
Nettuno

Autobianchi A112
Abarth 58hp/Club
Orobico

FIAT 508
Sport/Franciacorta
Motori

FIAT 508
C/Franciacorta
Motori

FIAT 850
CoupA™”/Ruote
d'Epoca

Porsche 911
T/Scuderia Nettuno

Lancia Fulvia HF

CoupA™/Franciacorta

Motori

Autobianchi

A112/CMAE Squadra

Corse

Lancia
Aprilia/Franciacorta
Motori

Gr/Cl

-7

-/6

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

03/08/16, 11:31

Punti

130

132

134

135

135

151

152
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160

165

171

184

187

191

192

202
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12

14

42

20

47

10

31

37

44

18

11

34

49

81

52

33

41

58

56

45

72

M. CECCHI (ITA)

M. GIBERTINI (ITA)

A. CICUTTINI (ITA)

U. FERRARI (ITA)

L. FANTI (ITA)

S. SISTI (ITA)

M. DALLEOLLE (ITA)

B. PERNO (ITA)

1. ZANOTTI (RSM)

G. MACCARIO (ITA)

A. SCAPOLO (ITA)

N. MONTEVECCHI (ITA)

M. GAGGIOLI (ITA)

G. BACCARINI (ITA)

M. PERRI (ITA)

L. LUI (ITA)

W. IACOVELLI (ITA)

A. SACCO (ITA)

R. MIATTO (ITA)

G. MASSARA (ITA)

C. SEDDIO (ITA)

M.

. GRAZIANI (ITA)

. SIGHINOLFI (ITA)

. RUZZIER (ITA)

. FALCONE (ITA)

. BIAGI (ITA)

. GUALANDI (ITA)

. URBINI (ITA)

. CERRATO (ITA)

. VICINI (RSM)

. BAVARO (ITA)

. SCAPOLO (ITA)

FORTI (ITA)

. PIERINI (ITA)

. PRATA (ITA)

. MAGNANI (ITA)

. VICCHI (ITA)

. BERTOLETTI (ITA)

. PAVONI (ITA)

. MIATTO (ITA)

. SCHIRA (ITA)

. MARIOTTI (ITA)

Alfa Romeo Giulietta
Sprint Ve/Scuderia
Nettuno

Porsche 356
SC/Modena Historica

Alfa Romeo Giulia
TI/

LOTUS Elan S4
Sprint/Modena
Historica

Autobianchi A
112/Classic Team

MG TB/Classic Team

Autobianchi A112
Junior/Modena
Historica

Innocenti Mini
Cooper S 1300/Club
Orobico

Alfa Romeo Giulia
GTV 2.0/Regolaristi
Sammarinesi

Autobianchi A 112/

Porsche 356
A/Padova
Autostoriche

FIAT 8 V/Classic
Team

Lancia Fulvia
HF/Classic Team

FIAT 124
Abarth/Racing Team
Le Fonti

Autobianchi A112
Elegant/Modena
Historica

FIAT 1100
/103/Classic Team

Porsche 911 S/Club
Orobico

Porsche 356 BT5/MB
70

Porsche 356/Padova
Auto Storiche

Porsche 911 SE/Loro
Piana Classic

Alfa Romeo GT 1600
Zagato/Brescia
Corse

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

NC
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51 M. DONATI (ITA)

76 D. MACCAFERRI (ITA)

53 G. SCARIONI (ITA)

75 D. MORCOMBE (CH)

70 M. BINI (ITA)

82 W. GUBELLINI (ITA)

39 M. SIMONI (ITA)

35 R. PINI (ITA)

55 G. GUALTIERI (ITA)

57 D. TONDELLI (ITA)

54 P. CADONI (ITA)

46 G. TADDEI (ITA)

84 A. MARANI (ITA)

43 P. ACCIARINO (ITA)

74 . NAUSICAA (ITA)

77 M. BUCCIONI (ITA)

36 G. NOBIS (ITA)

73 A. FACCHINI (ITA)

71 F PELLIS (ITA)

78 M. PARMA (ITA)

83 A. BURGAGNI (RSM)

M. MARZOCCHI (ITA)

A. CREMONINI (ITA)

O. PIETROPAOLO (ITA)

C. MONTALBETTI (ITA)

E. RUSSO (ITA)

C. ACHILUZZI (ITA)

A. ABELLI (ITA)

F. BRUZZONE (ITA)

A. BIONDI (ITA)

R. TONDELLI (ITA)

S. CAPOCCHI (ITA)

M. LUCIANO (ITA)

E. COLFI (ITA)

A. CAPOGROSSO (ITA)

F. CORTI (ITA)

M. GUERRINI (ITA)

G. CANEO (ITA)

L. OLIVETTI (ITA)

A. PINOTTI (ITA)

V. PARMA (ITA)

A. BURGAGNI (RSM)

Autobianchi A112
Abarth
70hp/Scuderia
Clemente Biondetti

Renault 4cv
Sport/Amarcord

Autobianchi A112
Elegant/CMAE
Squadra Corse

Ermini Siluro Sport/

Alfa Romeo GTV
2000/Scuderia
Clemente Biondetti

Ferrari Dino 308
GT4/Scuderia
Nettuno

Porsche
911/Amarcord

Porsche 356
A/Kinzica

Autobianchi A112
Abarth/Biondetti

Triumph TR3 -
A/Modena Historica

Autobianchi A112
Abarth/Scuderia
Clemente Biondetti

Autobianchi A
112/Classic Team

Volkswagen Golf
GTI/Racing Team Le
Fonti

Lancia Fulvia
CoupA™/

MG Midget Mark
I1I/Club Orobico

Alfa Romeo Giulietta
Spider/Scuderia
Nettuno

Porsche 356 B
CoupA™/Classic
Team

MG A Roadster/Hcc
Fascia d'Oro

Alfa Romeo GT
1600/Veltro Cuneo

Porsche 356
Cabrio/Regolaristi
Sammarinesi

FIAT 131 Abarth

-/7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
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80

79

38

48

A. ANTONINI (ITA)

A. BELOMETTI (ITA)

M. BERSELLI (ITA)

G. SCAVELLO (ITA)

T. BALDISSERA (ITA)

G. CANE' (ITA)

A. GARUGLIERI (ITA)

F. BELLINI (ITA)

M. MARTELLI (ITA)

R. FRISONE (ITA)

E. COVAZ (ITA)

L. GALLIANI (ITA)

Rally/Regolaristi
Sammarinesi

Lancia Fulvia Coupe
Montecarlo/CAMET
Firenze

FIAT Balilla 508
SS/Franciacorta
Motori

Alfa Romeo Giulia
Spider 1600/Club
Orobico

Alfa Romeo Giulia
Super
1600/S.A.M.0. Club
Messina

Leyland Mini Cooper
1300/Ruote del
Passato

Lancia Aprilia/Loro
Piana Classic

Federazione Italiana Cronometristi
www.ficr.it

TOP

NC

TOP

03/08/16, 11:31

2.781
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